
APPENDIX D

Parished or Unparished 

Areas

Tax Base for 

Tax Setting 

Purpose

Parish 

Precepts

Council Tax 

Amount*

District 

Special 

Expense

Council Tax 

Amount

Total 

Special 

Items

 (3) + (5)

For all 

Special 

Items

(4) + (6)

For General 

Expenses

Total

(8) + (9)
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Unparished Area:

  Clacton 15,526.1 303,225 19.53 303,225 19.53 136.37 155.90 

Parishes of:

  Alresford 713.4 71,930 100.83 71,930 100.83 136.37 237.20 

  Ardleigh 767.5 30,350 39.54 30,350 39.54 136.37 175.91 

  Beaumont-cum-Moze 119.7 3,130 26.15 3,130 26.15 136.37 162.52 

  Great Bentley 762.5 41,529 54.46 41,529 54.46 136.37 190.83 

  Little Bentley 102.8 2,000 19.46 2,000 19.46 136.37 155.83 

  Bradfield 419.9 18,824 44.83 18,824 44.83 136.37 181.20 

  Brightlingsea 2,623.9 139,734 53.25 139,734 53.25 136.37 189.62 

  Great Bromley 357.9 15,092 42.17 15,092 42.17 136.37 178.54 

  Little Bromley 96.5 1,928 19.98 1,928 19.98 136.37 156.35 

  Little Clacton 882.3 64,126 72.68 64,126 72.68 136.37 209.05 

  Elmstead 614.2 27,272 44.40 27,272 44.40 136.37 180.77 

  Frating 204.0 8,091 39.66 8,091 39.66 136.37 176.03 

  Frinton and Walton 7,185.3 349,996 48.71 114,462 15.93 464,458 64.64 136.37 201.01 

  Harwich 4,982.2 159,558 32.03 73,089 14.67 232,647 46.70 136.37 183.07 

  Lawford 1,357.0 65,994 48.63 4,275 3.15 70,269 51.78 136.37 188.15 

  Manningtree 313.5 15,435 49.23 (4,938) (15.75) 10,497 33.48 136.37 169.85 

  Mistley 931.2 54,433 58.45 54,433 58.45 136.37 194.82 

  Great Oakley 349.5 16,942 48.47 16,942 48.47 136.37 184.84 

  Little Oakley 351.4 10,462 29.77 10,462 29.77 136.37 166.14 

  Ramsey and Parkeston 660.9 36,621 55.41 36,621 55.41 136.37 191.78 

  St Osyth 1,671.2 99,386 59.47 99,386 59.47 136.37 195.84 

  Tendring 253.1 9,000 35.56 9,000 35.56 136.37 171.93 

  Thorpe-le-Soken 700.6 27,308 38.98 27,308 38.98 136.37 175.35 

  Thorrington 455.9 15,488 33.97 15,488 33.97 136.37 170.34 

  Weeley 606.1 26,638 43.95 26,638 43.95 136.37 180.32 

  Wix 272.2 10,932 40.16 10,932 40.16 136.37 176.53 

  Wrabness 193.8 5,445 28.10 5,445 28.10 136.37 164.47 

43,474.6 1,327,644 490,113 1,817,757 

CALCULATION OF DISTRICT AND PARISH/TOWN 2014/15 COUNCIL TAX FOR ALL AREAS

Council Tax



APPENDIX E 

PRECEPTS ON THE COLLECTION FUND

2013/14 2014/15

42,479.6 Council Tax Base 43,474.6

Amount Council Amount Council Change

Tax Tax in Tax

£'000 £ £'000 £ %

17,646 415.39 Total Net Budget 16,361 376.32

(11,223) (264.20) Less Government Support/Business Rates (9,688) (222.84)

6,423 151.19 Net District Council Expenditure 6,673 153.48

(151) (3.55) Less Collection Fund Surplus (254) (5.84)

6,272 147.64 District Council Services 6,419 147.64 0.0%

5,749 135.34 District General Expenses 5,929 136.37 0.8%

523 12.30 District Special Expenses 490 11.27 -8.4%

6,272 147.64 Council Tax Requirement (TDC) 6,419 147.64 0.0%

1,287 30.30 Parish Council Services 1,327 30.54 0.8%

7,559 177.94 Council Tax Requirement 7,746 178.18 0.1%



APPENDIX F

DISTRICT AND PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2014/15

Band A B C D E F G H

Multiplier (6/9) (7/9) (8/9) (9/9) (11/9) (13/9) (15/9) (18/9)

Parished or

Unparished Area

Unparished Area:

  Clacton 103.93 121.26 138.58 155.90 190.54 225.19 259.83 311.80

Parishes of :

  Alresford 158.13 184.49 210.84 237.20 289.91 342.62 395.33 474.40

  Ardleigh 117.27 136.82 156.36 175.91 215.00 254.09 293.18 351.82

  Beaumont-cum-Moze 108.35 126.40 144.46 162.52 198.64 234.75 270.87 325.04

  Great Bentley 127.22 148.42 169.63 190.83 233.24 275.64 318.05 381.66

  Little Bentley 103.89 121.20 138.52 155.83 190.46 225.09 259.72 311.66

  Bradfield 120.80 140.93 161.07 181.20 221.47 261.73 302.00 362.40

  Brightlingsea 126.41 147.48 168.55 189.62 231.76 273.90 316.03 379.24

  Great Bromley 119.03 138.86 158.70 178.54 218.22 257.89 297.57 357.08

  Little Bromley 104.23 121.61 138.98 156.35 191.09 225.84 260.58 312.70

  Little Clacton 139.37 162.59 185.82 209.05 255.51 301.96 348.42 418.10

  Elmstead 120.51 140.60 160.68 180.77 220.94 261.11 301.28 361.54

  Frating 117.35 136.91 156.47 176.03 215.15 254.27 293.38 352.06

  Frinton and Walton 134.01 156.34 178.68 201.01 245.68 290.35 335.02 402.02

  Harwich 122.05 142.39 162.73 183.07 223.75 264.43 305.12 366.14

  Lawford 125.43 146.34 167.24 188.15 229.96 271.77 313.58 376.30

  Manningtree 113.23 132.11 150.98 169.85 207.59 245.34 283.08 339.70

  Mistley 129.88 151.53 173.17 194.82 238.11 281.41 324.70 389.64

  Great Oakley 123.23 143.76 164.30 184.84 225.92 266.99 308.07 369.68

  Little Oakley 110.76 129.22 147.68 166.14 203.06 239.98 276.90 332.28

  Ramsey and Parkeston 127.85 149.16 170.47 191.78 234.40 277.02 319.63 383.56

  St Osyth 130.56 152.32 174.08 195.84 239.36 282.88 326.40 391.68

  Tendring 114.62 133.72 152.83 171.93 210.14 248.34 286.55 343.86

  Thorpe-le-Soken 116.90 136.38 155.87 175.35 214.32 253.28 292.25 350.70

  Thorrington 113.56 132.49 151.41 170.34 208.19 246.05 283.90 340.68

  Weeley 120.21 140.25 160.28 180.32 220.39 260.46 300.53 360.64

  Wix 117.69 137.30 156.92 176.53 215.76 254.99 294.22 353.06

  Wrabness 109.65 127.92 146.20 164.47 201.02 237.57 274.12 328.94


